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Skater List

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

61 Eric Lapporte Male Beastie Boys Northbrook Speed Skating Club
108 Ethan Sonn Male Beastie Boys Gateway Speedskating Club
133 Philip Hasala Male Beastie Boys Northbrook Speed Skating Club
185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Male Beastie Boys Northbrook Speed Skating Club

25 Vincent Abdo Male Foo Fighters Cornerstone Speed Skating Club
30 Aleks Budz Male Foo Fighters Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club

101 Luke Bobb Male Foo Fighters Northbrook Speed Skating Club
136 Jayson Kohl Male Foo Fighters Wisconsin Speed Skating Club
159 Louik Finnigan Male Foo Fighters Wisconsin Speed Skating Club
162 Kai Kwon Male Foo Fighters Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club
175 Ethan Q Liu Male Foo Fighters United Capital Blades
192 Liam Biedenbender Male Foo Fighters Northbrook Speed Skating Club
193 Max Wanta Male Foo Fighters Elmbrook Speed Skating Club

48 Fiona Newkirk Female Foo Fighters Wisconsin Speed Skating Club
188 Annie Igoe Female Foo Fighters Northbrook Speed Skating Club

1 Eddie Kim Male Led Zeppelin Northbrook Speed Skating Club
41 Richard Fuhr Male Led Zeppelin Northbrook Speed Skating Club
53 Austen Wallenfang Male Led Zeppelin Madison Speed Skating Club
88 Kevin Bobb Male Led Zeppelin Northbrook Speed Skating Club
16 Parker Lau-Hong Male Metallica Meteor Speedskating Club
34 Aaradhya Uke Male Metallica Elmbrook Speed Skating Club

120 Mikhail Petrenko Male Metallica Elmbrook Speed Skating Club
141 Henry Wanta Male Metallica Elmbrook Speed Skating Club

51 Liam Sears Male Nirvana Champaign Regional Speedskating
55 August Lenz Male Nirvana Wisconsin Speed Skating Club
87 Evan Jin Male Nirvana Franklin Park Speedskating Club
93 Seth Reinold Male Nirvana Northbrook Speed Skating Club

114 Maks Budz Male Nirvana Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club
122 Hansen Lau-Hong Male Nirvana Meteor Speedskating Club
140 Timothy Yang Male Nirvana Northbrook Speed Skating Club
149 Eric Nichols Male Nirvana Columbus Speedskating Club
187 Cayden Lau-Hong Male Nirvana Meteor Speedskating Club
118 Juliet Javorsky Female Nirvana Wisconsin Speed Skating Club
134 Caroline Abdo Female Nirvana Cornerstone Speed Skating Club

21 Jace Mendoza Male Red Hot Chili Peppers Wolverine Sports Club
54 Roman Hastings Male Red Hot Chili Peppers Champaign Regional Speedskating
79 Victor Li Male Red Hot Chili Peppers Gateway Speedskating Club

130 Alexander Polus Male Red Hot Chili Peppers Northbrook Speed Skating Club
191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Male Red Hot Chili Peppers Northbrook Speed Skating Club
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 47225 7 1 1:49.110
2 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 42725 10 1 1:49.330
3 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 38675 13 2 1:50.250
4 133 Philip Hasala Northbrook Speed Skating Club
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 45725 8 1 1:50.290
2 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 45500 8 1 1:50.640
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 36316 15 2 1:50.760
4 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 30868 20 3 1:50.800
5 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 27021 24 4 1:52.480
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Nirvana

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 26141 6 1 1:49.150
2 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 24225 7 2 1:48.690
3 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 20578 11 1 1:48.310
4 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club 18940 12 2 1:47.420
5 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 16882 14 3 1:54.580
6 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 15433 16 3 1:50.250
7 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 11881 22 4 1:58.460
8 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 8728 26 8 1:54.920
9 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 8465 27 7 1:51.160

10 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club 8247 27 8 1:58.370
11 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club 7010 30 9 1:59.040
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Foo Fighters

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 30000 3 1 0:58.880
2 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 24225 7 2 0:59.510
3 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 18887 12 3 1:00.100
4 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 17491 14 2 1:01.490
5 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 16719 14 4 1:01.440
6 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 13683 18 4 1:00.310
7 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 12863 19 5 1:00.470
8 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 10742 23 5 1:02.660
9 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 8247 27 8 1:02.720

10 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 7766 28 9 1:05.720
11 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 5907 33 11 1:06.620
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 50000 5 1 1:25.570
2 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 39950 12 2 1:28.540
3 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 38675 13 2 1:28.770
4 41 Richard Fuhr Northbrook Speed Skating Club
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 48500 6 1 0:49.660
2 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 41450 11 1 0:49.570
3 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 38675 13 2 0:49.820
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 30705 20 4 1:00.560
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Beastie Boys' 1000

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:49.110
2 8,500 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club A2 1:49.330
3 7,225 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 1:50.250
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Beastie Boys' 1000 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys' 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:54.580
2 8,500 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 1:54.990
3 7,225 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club A3 1:55.230
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Beastie Boys' 500

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club A1 0:46.220
2 8,500 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:46.250
3 7,225 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:46.290

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Monday at 7:54 PM

 Page 12 of 54

Beastie Boys' 500 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:46.540
2 8,500 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club A2 0:46.560
3 7,225 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:47.220
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Beastie Boys' 1500 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Beastie Boys' 1500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 3:05.750
2 8,500 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club A2 3:06.040
3 7,225 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 3:10.440
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Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating A1 1:52.100
2 8,500 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 1:52.330
3 7,225 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A3 1:52.860
4 6,141 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 1:53.030
5 5,220 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club A5 1:55.510
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Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A1 1:50.290
2 8,500 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating A2 1:50.640
3 7,225 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 1:50.760
4 6,141 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 1:50.800
5 5,220 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club A5 1:52.480
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Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating A1 0:50.210
2 8,500 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A2 0:50.560
3 7,225 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:51.310
4 6,141 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 0:51.420
5 5,220 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club A5 0:52.350
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Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A1 0:51.270
2 8,500 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating A2 0:51.560
3 7,225 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:51.820
4 6,141 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 0:51.930
5 5,220 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club A5 0:52.060
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Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1500 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A1 2:56.230
2 8,500 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating A2 2:57.860
3 7,225 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 2:59.000
4 6,141 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club A4 2:59.170
5 5,220 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club A5 3:00.480
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Nirvana's 1000

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Nirvana's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club A2 A1 1:48.310
2 8,500 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A2 A2 1:48.690
3 7,225 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating A3 A3 1:50.250
4 6,141 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A1 A4 1:49.150
5 5,220 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 PEN 1:47.420
6 4,437 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A5 B1 1:54.580
7 3,771 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 B2 1:51.160
8 3,206 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A3 B3 1:54.920
9 2,725 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club FNT B4 1:58.370

10 2,316 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club FNT B5 1:59.040
11 1,969 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A4 B6 1:58.460
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Nirvana's 500

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Nirvana's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A1 A1 0:50.760
2 8,500 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A1 A2 0:51.130
3 7,225 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A2 A3 0:55.240
4 6,141 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A3 A4 0:57.150
5 5,220 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 A5 0:52.880
6 4,437 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club A4 B1 0:53.690
7 3,771 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating A6 B2 0:55.420
8 3,206 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 B3 0:57.150
9 2,725 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club A5 B4 0:57.410

10 2,316 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A5 B5 0:58.240
11 1,969 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 B6 0:57.320
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Nirvana's 1500 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Nirvana's 1500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A1 2:52.860
2 8,500 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 2:53.540
3 7,225 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A3 2:53.610
4 6,141 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club A4 2:53.750
5 5,220 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A5 3:03.770
6 4,437 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating A6 3:04.350
7 3,771 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A7 3:05.260
8 3,206 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club B1 3:08.350
9 2,725 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club B2 3:08.600

10 2,316 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club B3 3:13.450
11 1,969 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club B4 3:19.130

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Monday at 7:54 PM

 Page 22 of 54

Foo Fighters' 333

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Foo Fighters' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A1 A1 0:39.810
2 8,500 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A1 A2 0:40.230
3 7,225 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A2 A3 0:40.440
4 6,141 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A2 A4 0:40.540
5 5,220 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club A3 A5 0:40.930
6 4,437 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 B1 0:40.730
7 3,771 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades A3 B2 0:41.010
8 3,206 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A5 B3 0:41.190
9 2,725 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A4 B4 0:41.200

10 2,316 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club A5 B5 0:41.360
11 1,969 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A6 B6 0:52.320
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Foo Fighters' 500

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Foo Fighters' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A1 A1 0:58.880
2 8,500 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A2 A2 0:59.510
3 7,225 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 A3 1:00.100
4 6,141 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades A1 A4 1:00.310
5 5,220 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 A5 1:00.470
6 4,437 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A5 B1 1:01.440
7 3,771 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A4 B2 1:01.490
8 3,206 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club A3 B3 1:02.660
9 2,725 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club A5 B4 1:02.720

10 2,316 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A6 B5 1:05.720
11 1,969 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A4 B6 1:06.620
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Foo Fighters' 777 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Foo Fighters' 777 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A1 1:33.410
2 8,500 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club A2 1:36.140
3 7,225 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 1:36.390
4 6,141 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club A4 1:38.500
5 5,220 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club A5 1:43.470
6 4,437 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club B1 1:38.300
7 3,771 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades B2 1:39.600
8 3,206 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club B3 1:39.910
9 2,725 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club B4 1:41.910

10 2,316 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club B5 1:43.090
11 1,969 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club B6 1:47.340
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Led Zeppelin's 777

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:25.570
2 8,500 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club A2 1:28.770
3 7,225 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 1:28.920
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Led Zeppelin's 777 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin's 777 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:27.520
2 8,500 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 1:28.540
3 7,225 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club A3 1:28.780
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Led Zeppelin's 500

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:52.480
2 8,500 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:55.450
3 7,225 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club A3 0:55.640
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Led Zeppelin's 500 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:52.350
2 8,500 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:55.040
3 7,225 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club A3 0:55.160
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Led Zeppelin's 1000 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Led Zeppelin's 1000 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:52.350
2 8,500 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club A2 1:58.580
3 7,225 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club A3 2:19.900
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Metallica's 333

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:49.570
2 8,500 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:49.660
3 7,225 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:49.820
4 6,141 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 1:00.560
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Metallica's 222

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica's 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:32.570
2 8,500 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:33.190
3 7,225 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:33.850
4 6,141 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 0:40.350
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Metallica's 111

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica's 111

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:18.290
2 8,500 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:18.320
3 7,225 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:18.590
4 6,141 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 0:20.900
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Metallica's 111 (#2)

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica's 111 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A1 0:17.650
2 8,500 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A2 0:18.290
3 7,225 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 0:18.630
4 6,141 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 0:20.570
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Metallica's 500 Super Final

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Metallica's 500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A1 1:13.660
2 8,500 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A2 1:13.790
3 7,225 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club A3 1:14.410
4 6,141 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club A4 1:31.420
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Beastie Boys

1000 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

Red Hot Chili Peppers

1000 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:49.110
2 108 Ethan Sonn 1:49.330
3 61 Eric Lapporte 1:50.250

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 108 Ethan Sonn 0:46.220
2 61 Eric Lapporte 0:46.250
3 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning 0:46.290

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3:05.750
2 108 Ethan Sonn 3:06.040
3 61 Eric Lapporte 3:10.440

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza 1:50.290
2 54 Roman Hastings 1:50.640
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:50.760
4 130 Alexander Polus 1:50.800
5 79 Victor Li 1:52.480
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Red Hot Chili Peppers

500 Meters

1500 Meters

Nirvana

1000 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 54 Roman Hastings 0:50.210
2 21 Jace Mendoza 0:50.560
3 130 Alexander Polus 0:51.310
4 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:51.420
5 79 Victor Li 0:52.060

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza 2:56.230
2 54 Roman Hastings 2:57.860
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 2:59.000
4 79 Victor Li 2:59.170
5 130 Alexander Polus 3:00.480

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 93 Seth Reinold 1:47.420
2 87 Evan Jin 1:48.310
3 55 August Lenz 1:48.690
4 114 Maks Budz 1:49.150
5 51 Liam Sears 1:50.250
6 187 Cayden Lau-Hong 1:51.160
7 122 Hansen Lau-Hong 1:54.580
8 118 Juliet Javorsky 1:54.920
9 140 Timothy Yang 1:58.370

10 134 Caroline Abdo 1:58.460
11 149 Eric Nichols 1:59.040



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Monday at 7:54 PM

 Page 37 of 54

Nirvana

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 114 Maks Budz 0:50.760
2 55 August Lenz 0:51.130
3 93 Seth Reinold 0:52.880
4 87 Evan Jin 0:53.690
5 122 Hansen Lau-Hong 0:55.240
6 51 Liam Sears 0:55.420
7 134 Caroline Abdo 0:57.150
8 140 Timothy Yang 0:57.150
9 187 Cayden Lau-Hong 0:57.320

10 149 Eric Nichols 0:57.410
11 118 Juliet Javorsky 0:58.240

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 114 Maks Budz 2:52.860
2 93 Seth Reinold 2:53.540
3 55 August Lenz 2:53.610
4 87 Evan Jin 2:53.750
5 122 Hansen Lau-Hong 3:03.770
6 51 Liam Sears 3:04.350
7 134 Caroline Abdo 3:05.260
8 118 Juliet Javorsky 3:08.350
9 187 Cayden Lau-Hong 3:08.600

10 140 Timothy Yang 3:13.450
11 149 Eric Nichols 3:19.130
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Foo Fighters

333 Meters

500 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl 0:39.810
2 30 Aleks Budz 0:40.230
3 159 Louik Finnigan 0:40.440
4 25 Vincent Abdo 0:40.540
5 192 Liam Biedenbender 0:40.730
6 162 Kai Kwon 0:40.930
7 175 Ethan Q Liu 0:41.010
8 193 Max Wanta 0:41.190
9 101 Luke Bobb 0:41.200

10 188 Annie Igoe 0:41.360
11 48 Fiona Newkirk 0:52.320

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl 0:58.880
2 159 Louik Finnigan 0:59.510
3 192 Liam Biedenbender 1:00.100
4 175 Ethan Q Liu 1:00.310
5 193 Max Wanta 1:00.470
6 25 Vincent Abdo 1:01.440
7 30 Aleks Budz 1:01.490
8 162 Kai Kwon 1:02.660
9 188 Annie Igoe 1:02.720

10 101 Luke Bobb 1:05.720
11 48 Fiona Newkirk 1:06.620
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Foo Fighters

777 Meters

Led Zeppelin

777 Meters

500 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl 1:33.410
2 159 Louik Finnigan 1:36.140
3 192 Liam Biedenbender 1:36.390
4 193 Max Wanta 1:38.300
5 25 Vincent Abdo 1:38.500
6 175 Ethan Q Liu 1:39.600
7 188 Annie Igoe 1:39.910
8 101 Luke Bobb 1:41.910
9 162 Kai Kwon 1:43.090

10 30 Aleks Budz 1:43.470
11 48 Fiona Newkirk 1:47.340

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Eddie Kim 1:25.570
2 88 Kevin Bobb 1:28.540
3 53 Austen Wallenfang 1:28.770

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Eddie Kim 0:52.350
2 88 Kevin Bobb 0:55.040
3 53 Austen Wallenfang 0:55.160
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Led Zeppelin

1000 Meters

Metallica

333 Meters

222 Meters

111 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Eddie Kim 1:52.350
2 53 Austen Wallenfang 1:58.580
3 88 Kevin Bobb 2:19.900

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Aaradhya Uke 0:49.570
2 120 Mikhail Petrenko 0:49.660
3 141 Henry Wanta 0:49.820
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong 1:00.560

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko 0:32.570
2 141 Henry Wanta 0:33.190
3 34 Aaradhya Uke 0:33.850
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong 0:40.350

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko 0:17.650
2 34 Aaradhya Uke 0:18.290
3 141 Henry Wanta 0:18.590
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong 0:20.570
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Metallica

500 Meters

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko 1:13.660
2 141 Henry Wanta 1:13.790
3 34 Aaradhya Uke 1:14.410
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong 1:31.420
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  Beastie Boys' 1000 Finals Event #1

A Final Race #101

  Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000 Finals Event #2

A Final Race #201

Group A Nirvana's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #3

Heat 1 of 2 Race #301

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:49.110
2 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 1:49.330
3 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:50.250

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 1:52.100
2 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:52.330
3 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:52.860
4 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:53.030
5 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 1:55.510

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 1:49.150 Q
2 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 1:49.180 Q
3 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:55.380
4 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 1:58.460
5 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 2:33.650
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Group A Nirvana's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #3

Heat 2 of 2 Race #302

Group A Foo Fighters' 333 Semi-Finals Event #4

Heat 1 of 2 Race #401

Heat 2 of 2 Race #402

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:47.420 Q
2 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:48.690 Q
3 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 1:50.250 Q
4 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 1:51.160
5 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club FNT
5 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club FNT

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 0:40.230 Q
2 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 0:40.540 Q
3 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 0:41.150
4 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.200
5 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.320

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:40.180 Q
2 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:40.440 Q
3 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 0:40.930 Q
4 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.320
5 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.360
6 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:52.460
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  Led Zeppelin's 777 Finals Event #5

A Final Race #501

  Metallica's 333 Finals Event #6

A Final Race #601

  Beastie Boys' 1000 (#2) Finals Event #7

A Final Race #701

  Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1000 (#2) Finals Event #8

A Final Race #801

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:25.570
2 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 1:28.770
3 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:28.920

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:49.570
2 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:49.660
3 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:49.820
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 1:00.560

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:54.580
2 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:54.990
3 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 1:55.230

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:50.290
2 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 1:50.640
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:50.760
4 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:50.800
5 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 1:52.480
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  Nirvana's 1000 Finals Event #9

B Final Race #901

A Final Race #902

  Foo Fighters' 333 Finals Event #10

B Final Race #1001

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 1:54.580
2 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 1:54.900
3 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:54.920
4 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:58.370
5 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club 1:59.040
6 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 2:08.310

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 1:48.310
2 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:48.900
3 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 1:51.510
4 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 2:08.990

93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club PEN

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:40.730
2 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 0:41.010
3 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.190
4 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.200
5 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:41.490
6 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:52.320
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  Foo Fighters' 333 Finals Event #10

A Final Race #1002

  Led Zeppelin's 777 (#2) Finals Event #11

A Final Race #1101

  Metallica's 222 Finals Event #12

A Final Race #1201

  Beastie Boys' 500 Finals Event #13

A Final Race #1301

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:39.810
2 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 0:40.330
3 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:40.640
4 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 0:40.950
5 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 0:41.190

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:27.520
2 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:28.540
3 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 1:28.780

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:32.570
2 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:33.190
3 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:33.850
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:40.350

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 0:46.220
2 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:46.250
3 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:46.290
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  Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500 Finals Event #14

A Final Race #1401

Group A Nirvana's 500 Semi-Finals Event #15

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1502

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 0:50.210
2 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:50.560
3 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:51.310
4 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:51.420
5 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 0:52.350

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 0:51.220 Q
2 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:55.240 Q
3 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 0:57.150 Q
4 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 0:58.710
5 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:21.190

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:52.140 Q
2 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:52.880 Q
3 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:57.150
4 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:57.320
5 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club 0:57.410
6 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 1:04.620
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Group A Foo Fighters' 500 Semi-Finals Event #16

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1601

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1602

  Led Zeppelin's 500 Finals Event #17

A Final Race #1701

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 1:00.640 Q
2 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:00.960 Q
3 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:01.370 Q
4 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 1:01.490
5 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 1:05.070

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:58.880 Q
2 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:59.880 Q
3 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 1:03.170
4 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:06.620
5 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:12.900
6 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:13.570

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:52.480
2 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:55.450
3 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 0:55.640
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  Metallica's 111 Finals Event #18

A Final Race #1801

  Beastie Boys' 500 (#2) Finals Event #19

A Final Race #1901

  Red Hot Chili Peppers' 500 (#2) Finals Event #20

A Final Race #2001

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:18.290
2 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:18.320
3 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:18.590
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:20.900

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:46.540
2 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 0:46.560
3 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:47.220

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:51.270
2 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 0:51.560
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:51.820
4 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:51.930
5 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 0:52.060
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  Nirvana's 500 Finals Event #21

B Final Race #2101

A Final Race #2102

  Foo Fighters' 500 Finals Event #22

B Final Race #2201

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 0:53.690
2 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 0:55.420
3 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:57.510
4 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club 0:57.830
5 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:58.240
6 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:58.290

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 0:50.760
2 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:51.130
3 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:55.320
4 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 0:57.440
5 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:57.760

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 1:01.440
2 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 1:02.290
3 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 1:02.660
4 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:02.720
5 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:05.720
6 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:07.600



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Monday at 7:54 PM

 Page 51 of 54

  Foo Fighters' 500 Finals Event #22

A Final Race #2202

  Led Zeppelin's 500 (#2) Finals Event #23

A Final Race #2301

  Metallica's 111 (#2) Finals Event #24

A Final Race #2401

  Beastie Boys' 1500 Super Final Finals Event #25

A Final Race #2501

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:59.420
2 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:59.510
3 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:00.100
4 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 1:00.310
5 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:00.470

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:52.350
2 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 0:55.040
3 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 0:55.160

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:17.650
2 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:18.290
3 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 0:18.630
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 0:20.570

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook Speed Skating Club 3:05.750
2 108 Ethan Sonn Gateway Speedskating Club 3:06.040
3 61 Eric Lapporte Northbrook Speed Skating Club 3:10.440
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  Red Hot Chili Peppers' 1500 Super Final
Finals

Event #26

A Final Race #2601

  Nirvana's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #27

B Final Race #2701

A Final Race #2702

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 2:56.230
2 54 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional Speedskating 2:57.860
3 191 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speed Skating Club 2:59.000
4 79 Victor Li Gateway Speedskating Club 2:59.170
5 130 Alexander Polus Northbrook Speed Skating Club 3:00.480

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 118 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 3:08.350
2 187 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 3:08.600
3 140 Timothy Yang Northbrook Speed Skating Club 3:13.450
4 149 Eric Nichols Columbus Speedskating Club 3:19.130

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Maks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 2:52.860
2 93 Seth Reinold Northbrook Speed Skating Club 2:53.540
3 55 August Lenz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:53.610
4 87 Evan Jin Franklin Park Speedskating Club 2:53.750
5 122 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 3:03.770
6 51 Liam Sears Champaign Regional Speedskating 3:04.350
7 134 Caroline Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 3:05.260
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  Foo Fighters' 777 Super Final Finals Event #28

B Final Race #2801

A Final Race #2802

  Led Zeppelin's 1000 Super Final Finals Event #29

A Final Race #2901

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 193 Max Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:38.300
2 175 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 1:39.600
3 188 Annie Igoe Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:39.910
4 101 Luke Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:41.910
5 162 Kai Kwon Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club 1:43.090
6 48 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:47.340

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 136 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:33.410
2 159 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:36.140
3 192 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:36.390
4 25 Vincent Abdo Cornerstone Speed Skating Club 1:38.500
5 30 Aleks Budz Glen Ellyn Speed Skating Club 1:43.470

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Eddie Kim Northbrook Speed Skating Club 1:52.350
2 53 Austen Wallenfang Madison Speed Skating Club 1:58.580
3 88 Kevin Bobb Northbrook Speed Skating Club 2:19.900
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  Metallica's 500 Super Final Finals Event #30

A Final Race #3001

2024 RockNRoll Invitational
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 120 Mikhail Petrenko Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:13.660
2 141 Henry Wanta Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:13.790
3 34 Aaradhya Uke Elmbrook Speed Skating Club 1:14.410
4 16 Parker Lau-Hong Meteor Speedskating Club 1:31.420

 


